
Bid Results Detail Report
MORRISTOWN AV-FY21-015

C03008
STATE

SCOPE OF WORK:

MORRISVILLE-STOWE STATE AIRPORTLOCATION:

DATE BIDS OPEN:
CONSTRUCT NEW ABOVE GROUND FUEL FARM. COMPONENTS INCLUDE: ONE 12,000-GALLON FUEL TANK FOR JET-A, ONE 12,000-GALLON FUEL TANK FOR AVIATION GASOLINE, VALVES, 
PUMPS, FILTRATION, AND ACCESSORIES.

June 25, 2021, 11:00 AM

March 28, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

Pay Item QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

1. G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

16-17 G.W. TATRO DRIVE, SUITE 1
JEFFERSONVILLE, VT 05464-0339

Description

631.10 LSFIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS  $14,250.00    1.000 $14,250.000

631.26 DLFIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)  $500.00    500.000 $1.000

635.11 LSMOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION  $110,000.00    1.000 $110,000.000

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - 
TANKS) 

 
 

$113,000.00
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1.000
 

$113,000.000
 

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - JET 
A SYSTEM) 

 
 

$498,000.00
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1.000
 

$498,000.000
 

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - 
AVGAS SYSTEM) 

 
 

$505,500.00
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1.000
 

$505,500.000
 

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - 
OTHER PACKAGE ITEMS) 

 
 

$104,150.00
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1.000
 

$104,150.000
 

Totals: $1,345,400.00
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