Bid Results Detail Report



MORRISTOWN AV-FY21-015 C03008 STATE

DATE BIDS OPEN: June 25, 2021, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: CONSTRUCT NEW ABOVE GROUND FUEL FARM. COMPONENTS INCLUDE: ONE 12,000-GALLON FUEL TANK FOR JET-A, ONE 12,000-GALLON FUEL TANK FOR AVIATION GASOLINE, VALVES,

PUMPS, FILTRATION, AND ACCESSORIES.

COMPLETION DATE: March 28, 2022

LOCATION: MORRISVILLE-STOWE STATE AIRPORT

				1. G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 16-17 G.W. TATRO DRIVE, SUITE 1 JEFFERSONVILLE, VT 05464-0339					
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000	\$14,250.000	\$14,250.00				
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	500.000	\$1.000	\$500.00				
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$110,000.000	\$110,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - TANKS)	LS	1.000	\$113,000.000	\$113,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - JET A SYSTEM)	LS	1.000	\$498,000.000	\$498,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - AVGAS SYSTEM)	LS	1.000	\$505,500.000	\$505,500.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA F-001 NEW FUEL SYSTEM - OTHER PACKAGE ITEMS)	LS	1.000	\$104,150.000	\$104,150.00				
Totals:					\$1,345,400.00				